
 2020 New River Valley Youth Baseball Schedule 
(10 & Under Age Group) 

  
Team Information: 
#     Name                                              Coaches                                       Phone 
 
 1.   Pulaski County #1                         Brad Barker                                   818-9699 
 2.   Pulaski County #2                         Joey Bower                                    230-9500 
 3.   Newport                                         Freddie Thompson                        922-9507 
 4.   Blacksburg #1                                Rob Underwood                            818-8520 
 5.   Blacksburg #2                                Marshall Vance                             267-709-8429 
 6.   Christiansburg                                Devon Taylor                                239-4007 
 7.   Christiansburg Demons                 Josh Akers                                     239-4007 
 8.   Auburn Braves                               Richie Hurst                                  230-0499 
 9.   Radford                                          Eric Thatcher                                 831-1886 
10.  Floyd  
   
 
 
Schedule:  Fields -   RP # 1-4  (Randolph Park)   MMP (Motor Mile Park)   HR #1-3  (Harkrader Sports Complex) 
                                      HF  (Hodge Field)   Kipps   (Kipps Elementary School)  FRP  (Floyd Rec. Park) 
                                      NRP  (Newport Ruritan Park) 
 
 
 
Monday, September 21     Thursday, September 24        Friday, September 25     Sunday, September 27                               
6 pm     2 vs 1     RP #4       6 pm    6 vs 7    HR # 1             6 pm   10 vs 4   Kipps       2 pm   8 vs 9    HF               
6 pm     3 vs 10   FRP          6 pm    2 vs 3    NRP                                                                                                      
6 pm     4 vs 9     HF            6 pm    9 vs 5    Kipps 
6 pm     5 vs 8     MMP                                             
 
                                                               
Monday, September 28    Tuesday, September 29      Wednesday, September 30     Thursday, October 1                  
6 pm   1 vs 7   HR #1          6 pm    8 vs 6     HR #1        6 pm   6 vs 9   HF                      6 pm        7 vs 8    MMP 
6 pm   4 vs 2   RP # 4         6 pm    5 vs 10    FRP           6 pm   3 vs 1   RP #4                 5:30 pm   2 vs 5   Kipps  
                                                                                                                                            6 pm         1 vs 9   HF 
 
Friday, October 2              Monday, October 5             Wednesday, October 7          Thursday, October 8              
5:30 pm   3 vs 4   Kipps      6 pm        10 vs 6   HR #1      6 pm      9 vs 7    HR #1          6 pm    6 vs 2    RP #4                   
                                            6 pm          1 vs 8   MMP        6 pm      4 vs 1    RP #4 
                                        5:30 pm     5 vs 3   NRP          6 pm     10 vs 8   MMP 
                                            6 pm          2 vs 9   HF 
 
Friday, October 9              Saturday, October 10          Monday, October 12              Tuesday, October 13  
5:30 pm     4 vs 5   Kipps     1 pm     7 vs 3     NRP          5:30 pm    6 vs 4   Kipps           6 pm      7 vs 10   FRP 
                                                                                           6 pm         5 vs 1   RP #4           6 pm      8 vs 2     RP #4 
 
 
Wednesday, October 14    Thursday, October 15         Saturday, October 17             Monday, October 19 
6 pm   3 vs 6   HR #1           5:30 pm   9 vs 10   FRP         2 pm   3 vs 8   MMP                6:30 pm   2 vs 7   HR #1 
                                             5:30 pm   7 vs 5     Kipps 
 
 
Tuesday, October 20            Wednesday, October 21     Thursday, October 22           Saturday, October 24 
6 pm        5 vs 6      HR #1      6 pm    10 vs 2    RP #4       6:30 pm   4 vs 7   HR # 1        2 pm   9 vs 3   NRP 
6 pm        1 vs 10    FRP         6 pm      6 vs 1    RP #1 
5:30 pm   8 vs 4      Kipps 


